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BracketMale Purple Senior 2 Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 6 1

F83

F84

F94

F95

F102

Shinji Sakai
TEAM LEGNUM

Koujirou Hayashi
PARAESTRA IZUMI

Gregory Lanier
GRACIE BARRA

Yukinori Urata
GRACIE BARRA

Tetsuya Araki
PLACE-K SCORPION GYM

Keiichi Taniguchi
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J


